
PLEASE JOIN US AT THE 

LISTENING TOUR IN YOUR 
COMMUNITY.
See the chart below for details on when 
the Kentucky High-Speed Internet  
Listening Tour is coming to  
your region or  
community.

Date City Time Registration Link

      Tuesday, February 14 Hopkinsville 1:00-3:00 PM -
ing-tour-hopkinsville-ky-tickets-517254601437

      Thursday, February 16 Mayfield 1:00-3:00 PM -
ing-tour-mayfield-ky-tickets-520211756367

      Tuesday, February 21 Owensboro 1:00-3:00 PM -
ing-tour-owensboro-ky-tickets-520212318047

      Thursday, February 23 Elizabethtown 1:00-3:00 PM -
ing-tour-elizabethtown-ky-tickets-520213210717

      Friday, February 24 10:00 AM - NOON -

      Tuesday, February 28 Bowling Green 1:00-3:00 PM -
ing-tour-bowling-green-ky-tickets-520684269667

      Wednesday, March 1 Russell Springs 1:00-3:00 PM -
ing-tour-russell-springsky-tickets-520217744277

      Tuesday, March 7 Hazard 1:00-3:00 PM -
ing-tour-hazard-ky-tickets-520218386197

      Wednesday, March 8 London 1:00-3:00 PM -
ing-tour-london-ky-tickets-520218987997

      Monday, March 13 Prestonsburg 1:00-3:00 PM -
ing-tour-prestonsburg-ky-tickets-520220141447

      Thursday, March 16 Morehead 1:00-3:00 PM -
ing-tour-morehead-ky-tickets-520687910557

      Monday, March 20 Maysville 1:00-3:00 PM -
ing-tour-maysville-ky-tickets-520220592797

      Wednesday, March 22 Lexington 10:00 AM - NOON -
ing-tour-lexington-ky-tickets-520222007027

      Thursday, March 23 Florence 1:30-3:30 PM -
ing-tour-florence-ky-tickets-520221114357


